Pr
es
su
re
/F
lo
w
 T

Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPFC0550 FC0550 Low Pressure Calibrator/Controller
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
Pr
es
su
re
/F
lo
w
 T
es
t I
ns
tr
um
en
ts
D19
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg# Description Price
MP7200DP 2000-00 0–.25 "H2O
MP7201DP 2000-0 0–.50 "H2O
MP7202DP 2001 0–1.0 "H2O
MP7203DP 102004-00 0–2.0 "H2O
MP7204DP 2003 0–3.0 "H2O
MP7205DP 2004 0–4.0 "H2O
MP7206DP 2005 0–5.0 "H2O
MP7207DP 2006 0–6.0 "H2O
MP7208DP 2008 0–8.0 "H2O
MP7209DP 2010 0–10.0 "H2O
MP7210DP 2301 .5–0–.5 "H2O
MP7211DP 2302 1–0–1 "H2O
MP7212DP 2310 5–0–5 "H2O
MP7213DP 2320 10–0–10 "H2O
MP7214DP 2330 15–0–15 "H2O
MP7218DP A432 Portable Accessory Package
• Accuracy: ±2% of Full Scale
• Can be Flush or Surface Mounted
• Rugged Die Cast Aluminum Case
Dwyer Low Pressure/Differential Test Gauges